

Case No. : **MAC 296 of 2022**
CIS No: MAC 296 of 2022
CNR NO : WBUD05 001784 2022

Order No. **13**
Dated : 18.12.2024

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Petitioner takes no steps.

No SR received today.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon respondents.

Fix **13.02.2025** for SR/Appearance.

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge
FTC-II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB00716