

WBUD050017872022



M A C C/296/2022

CHARAN BASKE Vs. NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANOTHER

Order No. 18

Dated : 26.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira through engaged Ld. Advocate.

No SR received today.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon respondents.

Fix 10.02.2026 for SR/Appearance.

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge  
FTC-II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur  
J.O Code: WB00716